
 

 
 

Matauri Bay Holiday Park – Season Rates 
 

We reserve the right to update season rates as required. 
New Version 1 May 2025. 

 

Peak Rate 
19th December 2025 – 6th February 2026 
 

Campsite 
Minimum site charge applies during peak season of $70. 
Adult                                                                  $38.00   
Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                                         $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Beachfront (Extra per night)                            $8.00  
Powered Sites (Extra per night)                    $12.00         
2 - Bedroom Cabins 
Tamure Tahi - L2:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $210.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Tamure Rua - L3:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $210.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Tamure Toru - K3:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $200.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Ensuite Cabins 
Kina Tahi - K1:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $240.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Kina Rua - NM1:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                    $220.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 

Kina Toru - NM2:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $220.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Cabins 
Paua Tahi - M2:  sleeps 4 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $120.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Paua Rua - MB1:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $180.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Paua Toru - DU:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $130.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 

Off-Peak Rate 
Off-Peak ends for 2025 on 30th November 2025 
1st March 2026 – 30th November 2026 

Campsite 
 
Adult                                                                  $20.00   
Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                                         $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Beachfront (Extra per night)                            $8.00  
Powered Sites (Extra per night)                    $12.00         
2 - Bedroom Cabins 
 

Tamure Tahi - L2:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $180.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Tamure Rua - L3:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $180.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Tamure Toru - K3:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $170.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                              $ 10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Ensuite Cabins 
Kina Tahi - sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $190.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                      
Kina Rua - NM1:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                    $170.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Kina Toru – NM2:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                    $170.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Cabins 
Paua Tahi - M2:  sleeps 4 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                      100.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Paua Rua - MB1:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $150.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Paua Toru - DU:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                       $90.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 

 

Public holiday weekends are charged at peak rates.  School Holidays are charged at both peak and off-peak rates during the year. 
Please enquire with the administraFon team. 

 

Weekly Rate – Two-week minimum stay applies. 
2 adults on a powered site - $170.00 | 1 adult on a powered site - $150.00 | 2 adults on a non-powered site - $130.00 |1 adult on a non-powered site - $110.00  

 

Phone:  09 4050525 | stay@matauribayholidaypark.co.nz 
 

Summer Rate 
1st December 2025 – 18th December 2025 
7th February 2026 – 28th February 2026 

Campsite 
 
Adult                                                                  $30.00   
Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                                         $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Beachfront (Extra per night)                            $8.00  
Powered Sites (Extra per night)                    $12.00         
2 - Bedroom Cabins 
Tamure Tahi - L2:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $190.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Tamure Rua - L3:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $190.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Tamure Toru - K3:  sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $180.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Ensuite Cabins 
Kina Tahi - sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $220.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Kina Rua - NM1:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                    $200.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Kina Toru - NM2:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                    $200.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Cabins 
Paua Tahi - M2:  sleeps 4 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $110.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Paua Rua - MB1:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $170.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Paua Toru - DU:  sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $110.00 
 

No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
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Matauri Bay Holiday Park – Season Rates 

We reserve the right to update season rates as required. 
New Version 1 May 2025. 

 

Summer Rate 
1st December 2025 – 18th December 2025 
7th February 2026 – 28th February 2026 
 
Cabins 
Paua Wha - N2:  With kitchene0e. 
Sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $170.00 
 
No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 
Paua Rima – N3:  Bunk beds only. 
Sleeps 3 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $120.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Caravan with Annex 

Koura Tahi – PB2 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $180.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Koura Rua - Caravan & Annex #01 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $110.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Koura Toru - Caravan & Annex #02 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $110.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $30.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $18.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 

Off-Peak Rate 

Off-Peak ends for 2025 on 30th November 2025 
1st March 2026 – 30th November 2026 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Paua Wha - N2:  With kitchene0e. 
Sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $150.00 
 
No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 

Paua Rima – N3:  Bunk beds only. 
Sleeps 3 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $100.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Caravan with Annex 

Koura Tahi – PB2 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $150.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Koura Rua - Caravan & Annex #01 
Sleeps 5  
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $100.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Koura Toru - Caravan & Annex #02 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                      100.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $20.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $10.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 

Peak Rate 
19th December 2025 – 6th February 2026 
 
 
Cabins 
Paua Wha - N2:  With kitchene0e. 
Sleeps 2 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $190.00 
 
No addiOonal guests – up to 2 guests only in this 
accommodaOon. 

Paua Rima – N3:  Bunk beds only. 
Sleeps 3 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $140.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Caravan with Annex 
Koura Tahi – PB2 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $190.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Koura Rua - Caravan & Annex #01 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $130.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 
Koura Toru - Caravan & Annex #02 
Sleeps 5 
Daily Fee (Based on 2 Adults)                     $130.00 
Extra Adult                                                       $38.00 
Extra Child (2yrs – 12yrs)                               $22.00 
Infant                                                                     Free 

 
Public holiday weekends are charged at peak rates.  School Holidays are charged at both peak and off-peak rates during the year. 

Please enquire with the administraFon team. 
 

Weekly Rate – Two-week minimum stay applies. 
2 adults on a powered site - $170.00 | 1 adult on a powered site - $150.00 | 2 adults on a non-powered site - $130.00 |1 adult on a non-powered site - $110.00  

 

Phone:  09 4050525 | stay@matauribayholidaypark.co.nz 
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